MASS CENTRAIL RAIL TRAIL - HUDSON TO SUDBURY

DCR

3 WEEK SCHEDULE

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Sat

Sun

PARTY

DESCRIPTION

7/14/2025

7/15/2025

7/16/2025

7/17/2025

7/18/2025

7/19/2025

7/20/2025

7/21/2025

7/22/2025

7/23/2025

7/24/2025

7/25/2025

7/26/2025| 7/27/2025|

7/28/2025

7/29/2025

7/30/2025|

7/31/2025|

8/1/2025

8/2/2025

8/3/2025

ET&L

BACKFILL CONCRETE PADS

BRIDGE 127 - PREP FOR TOP COURSE

SIFT THROUGH GRANITE BLOCKS

SWEEP PROJECT PRIOR TO TOP COURSE

SITE BENCH INSTALLATION

GUARDRAIL TRANSITION FOUNDATIONS - WILKINS

PLACE BOULDERS SEGMENTS 1-7

UNION AVE TRAFFIC CONDUIT

UNION PARKING LOT

STEELCO

VARIOUS LOCATIONS - WOOD RAIL INSTALL

HUDSON - WILKINS PARKING LOT GUARDRAIL

BROX

SUDBURY - SEGMENT 10 TOP

SUDBURY SEGMENT 9 TOP

SUDBURY SEGMENT 8 TOP

SUDBURY SEGMENT 7 TOP

HUDSON - SEGMENT 6 TOP

HUDSON - SEGMENT 5 TOP

HUDSON - SEGMENT 4 TOP

HUDSON - SEGMENT 3 TOP

HUDSON - SEGMENT 2 TOP

HUDSON - SEGMENT 0 PATH AND PARKING LOT

NOTES:

WILL NEED SWEEPS FIRST THING IN THE MORNING IN TURTLE AREAS

TURTLE SWEEPS WILL NEED TO BE COMPLETED BY 630 AM IN SEG. 5-8




