MASS CENTRAIL RAIL TRAIL - HUDSON TO SUDBURY DCR

3 WEEK SCHEDULE

		Mon																			Sat	Sun
PARTY	DESCRIPTION	7/14/2025	7/15/2025	7/16/2025	7/17/2025	7/18/2025	7/19/2025	7/20/2025	7/21/2025	7/22/2025	7/23/2025	7/24/2025	7/25/2025	7/26/2025	7/27/2025	7/28/2025	7/29/2025	7/30/2025	7/31/2025	8/1/2025	8/2/2025	8/3/2025
ET&L	BACKFILL CONCRETE PADS																					
	BRIDGE 127 - PREP FOR TOP COURSE																					
	SIFT THROUGH GRANITE BLOCKS																					
	SWEEP PROJECT PRIOR TO TOP COURSE																					
	SITE BENCH INSTALLATION																					
	GUARDRAIL TRANSITION FOUNDATIONS - WILKINS																					
	PLACE BOULDERS SEGMENTS 1-7																					
	UNION AVE TRAFFIC CONDUIT																					
	UNION PARKING LOT																					
STEELCO	VARIOUS LOCATIONS - WOOD RAIL INSTALL																					
	HUDSON - WILKINS PARKING LOT GUARDRAIL																					
BROX	SUDBURY - SEGMENT 10 TOP																					
	SUDBURY SEGMENT 9 TOP																					
	SUDBURY SEGMENT 8 TOP																					
	SUDBURY SEGMENT 7 TOP																					
	HUDSON - SEGMENT 6 TOP																					
	HUDSON - SEGMENT 5 TOP																					
	HUDSON - SEGMENT 4 TOP																					
	HUDSON - SEGMENT 3 TOP																					
	HUDSON - SEGMENT 2 TOP																					
L	HUDSON - SEGMENT 0 PATH AND PARKING LOT																					

N	OΤ	ES:

WILL NEED SWEEPS FIRST THING IN THE MORNING IN TURTLE AREAS
TURTLE SWEEPS WILL NEED TO BE COMPLETED BY 630 AM IN SEG. 5-8